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Melanie Driscoll
mdriscoll@audubon.org
225.768.2495

Director of Bird Conservation for
the Gulf Coast and Mississippi
Flyway

National Audubon Society

Brian Moore
bmoore@audubon.org
202.386.1516

Legislative Director
National Audubon Society

David Muth
muthd@nwf.org
504.348.3518

Louisiana State Director and
Coastal Expert

National Wildlife Federation

Doug Inkley, Ph.D.
inkley@nwf.org
703.438.6460

Senior Wildlife Biologist
National Wildlife Federation

John Lopez, Ph.D.
johnlopez@pobox.com
504.836.2215

Coastal Sustainability Program
Director

Lake Pontchartrain Basin
Foundation

Angelina Freeman,
Ph.D.

afreeman@edf.org
202.572.3373

Coastal Scientist
Environmental Defense Fund

Courtney Taylor
ctaylor@edf.org
202.572.3248

Policy Director, Mississippi
River Delta Restoration
Environmental Defense Fund

Elgie Holstein
eholstein@edf.org
202.572.3606

Senior Director for Strategic
Planning

Environmental Defense Fund

Steven Peyronnin
stevenp@crcl.org

225.767.4181

Senior Director and Coastal Policy
Expert

Coalition to Restore Coastal
Louisiana

Jackie Roberts
jroberts@edf.org
202.572.3311

Director of Sustainable
Technologies

Environmental Defense Fund
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